
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-10 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
10:27:11.257 1 1:48.480 78.650 47 108 19

10:29:03.902 2 1:52.645 75.742 46 107 19

10:30:47.280 3 1:43.378 82.532 48 107 19

l2-09 - STEVE HANSON -
10:27:32.622 1 1:45.473 80.893 81 112 19

10:29:18.627 2 1:46.005 80.487 77 110 19

10:31:02.301 3 1:43.674 82.296 79 111 19

10:32:48.029 4 1:45.728 80.698 82 111 19

10:34:32.937 5 1:44.908 81.328 62 108 19

10:36:20.239 6 1:47.302 79.514 73 111 19

L2-32 - GARY DIMARTINO -
10:27:49.566 1 1:52.092 76.116 74 111 19

10:29:35.921 2 1:46.355 80.222 76 112 19

10:31:25.821 3 1:49.900 77.634 74 110 19

10:33:16.929 4 1:51.108 76.790 84 111 19

10:35:06.863 5 1:49.934 77.610 84 110 19

10:36:55.762 6 1:48.899 78.348 81 114 19

10:38:40.401 7 1:44.639 81.537 74 110 19

L2-18 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:27:01.048 1 1:45.485 80.884 35 85 19

10:28:48.177 2 1:47.129 79.642 30 81 19

10:30:32.948 3 1:44.771 81.435 30 82 19

10:32:24.038 4 1:51.090 76.803 33 84 19

10:34:14.521 5 1:50.483 77.225 35 83 19

10:36:00.285 6 1:45.764 80.670 30 85 19

L2-01 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
10:30:33.895 1 1:46.841 79.857 14 60 19

10:32:22.306 2 1:48.411 78.701 12 55 19

10:34:11.895 3 1:49.589 77.855 11 54 19

10:35:56.815 4 1:44.920 81.319 9 55 19

10:37:42.791 5 1:45.976 80.509 12 57 19

L2-16 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
10:27:11.448 1 1:54.376 74.596 81 112 19

10:29:05.775 2 1:54.327 74.628 84 112 19

10:30:54.284 3 1:48.509 78.629 79 114 19

10:32:42.381 4 1:48.097 78.929 64 109 19

10:34:31.356 5 1:48.975 78.293 72 114 19

10:36:20.355 6 1:48.999 78.276 68 110 19

10:38:07.617 7 1:47.262 79.544 68 110 19

L2-14 - ALBERT GARCIA -
10:28:00.116 1 1:53.403 75.236 30 83 19

10:29:47.717 2 1:47.601 79.293 26 82 19

10:31:41.606 3 1:53.889 74.915 26 83 19

10:33:37.427 4 1:55.821 73.665 26 83 19

10:35:27.335 5 1:49.908 77.629 31 83 19

10:37:14.638 6 1:47.303 79.513 34 85 19

10:39:02.443 7 1:47.805 79.143 29 83 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
10:27:19.785 1 1:50.556 77.174 65 115 19

10:29:08.799 2 1:49.014 78.265 71 113 19

10:30:57.030 3 1:48.231 78.831 61 113 19

10:32:44.864 4 1:47.834 79.122 65 113 19

10:34:32.841 5 1:47.977 79.017 62 115 19

10:36:23.999 6 1:51.158 76.756 66 112 19

10:38:13.231 7 1:49.232 78.109 61 112 19

L2-12 - WAYNE GANN -
10:26:12.336 1 2:00.334 70.903 56 103 19

10:28:03.807 2 1:51.471 76.540 54 107 19

10:29:53.653 3 1:49.846 77.672 55 108 19

10:31:41.680 4 1:48.027 78.980 49 105 19

10:33:30.390 5 1:48.710 78.484 52 106 19

10:35:21.343 6 1:50.953 76.897 56 104 19



L2-06 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -

10:26:12.633 1 2:01.516 70.213 50 86 19

10:28:07.015 2 1:54.382 74.592 35 76 19

10:29:59.384 3 1:52.369 75.928 16 75 19

10:31:48.897 4 1:49.513 77.909 13 77 19

10:33:41.130 5 1:52.233 76.020 18 76 19

L2-08 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
10:27:30.219 1 1:55.452 73.901 64 100 19

10:29:28.973 2 1:58.754 71.846 65 99 19

10:31:24.052 3 1:55.079 74.140 67 100 19

10:33:15.335 4 1:51.283 76.669 72 101 19

10:35:05.931 5 1:50.596 77.146 72 100 19

10:36:56.611 6 1:50.680 77.087 71 101 19

10:38:46.498 7 1:49.887 77.643 68 99 19

L2-20 - WILLIAM CABRER -
10:27:36.222 1 1:52.819 75.626 27 68 19

10:29:30.070 2 1:53.848 74.942 23 65 19

10:31:24.566 3 1:54.496 74.518 45 79 19

10:33:16.546 4 1:51.980 76.192 30 74 19

10:35:06.569 5 1:50.023 77.547 20 60 19

10:36:57.991 6 1:51.422 76.574 35 76 19

10:38:48.722 7 1:50.731 77.052 21 74 19

L2-05 - JON BARLOK -
10:28:09.419 1 1:56.747 73.081 48 71 19

10:29:59.827 2 1:50.408 77.277 52 77 19

10:31:50.944 3 1:51.117 76.784 42 74 19

10:33:42.437 4 1:51.493 76.525 35 71 19

10:35:35.689 5 1:53.252 75.336 29 71 19

10:37:28.876 6 1:53.187 75.380 51 81 19

10:39:22.363 7 1:53.487 75.180 39 73 19

L2-22 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
10:27:13.942 1 1:51.830 76.294 59 65 19

10:29:07.445 2 1:53.503 75.170 56 66 19

10:30:59.404 3 1:51.959 76.206 64 68 19

10:32:50.666 4 1:51.262 76.684 55 63 19

10:34:41.327 5 1:50.661 77.100 56 64 19

10:36:32.892 6 1:51.565 76.476 29 57 19

10:38:25.009 7 1:52.117 76.099 38 59 19

L2-67 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:33:36.289 1 1:55.474 73.887 66 101 19

10:35:30.604 2 1:54.315 74.636 59 99 19

10:37:23.340 3 1:52.736 75.681 64 101 19

10:39:14.063 4 1:50.723 77.057 64 100 19

L2-23 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
10:27:50.304 1 1:56.451 73.267 76 106 19

10:29:42.333 2 1:52.029 76.159 80 108 19

10:31:39.196 3 1:56.863 73.009 78 107 19

10:33:34.997 4 1:55.801 73.678 77 108 19

10:35:27.865 5 1:52.868 75.593 66 107 19

10:37:25.796 6 1:57.931 72.347 72 108 19

10:39:23.879 7 1:58.083 72.254 68 105 19

L2-03 - CHILLY WILLY -
10:28:00.660 1 1:53.657 75.068 14 53 19

10:29:53.572 2 1:52.912 75.563 19 51 19

10:31:47.055 3 1:53.483 75.183 14 58 19

10:33:41.595 4 1:54.540 74.489 33 59 19

10:35:34.761 5 1:53.166 75.394 16 58 19

10:37:28.501 6 1:53.740 75.013 19 53 19

10:39:21.904 7 1:53.403 75.236 16 52 19

L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -
10:28:02.660 1 1:56.159 73.451 80 112 19

10:29:58.500 2 1:55.840 73.653 78 113 19

10:31:57.619 3 1:59.119 71.626 77 113 19

10:33:54.008 4 1:56.389 73.306 79 111 19

L2-15 - BRIAN BERNARD -
10:27:29.689 1 1:57.693 72.494 68 110 19

10:29:28.396 2 1:58.707 71.874 67 109 19

10:31:25.820 3 1:57.424 72.660 68 114 19



L2-24 - LEON RANDOLPH -
10:28:10.619 1 2:03.738 68.952 53 85 19

10:30:14.956 2 2:04.337 68.620 12 70 19

10:32:17.995 3 2:03.039 69.344 47 87 19

10:34:19.734 4 2:01.739 70.084 12 73 19

10:36:22.671 5 2:02.937 69.401 56 90 19

10:38:26.136 6 2:03.465 69.105 25 61 19

L2-11 - TRAVIS POOLE -
10:31:24.859 1 2:05.945 67.744 84 104 19

10:33:29.336 2 2:04.477 68.543 89 103 19

10:35:31.785 3 2:02.449 69.678 84 105 19

10:37:33.587 4 2:01.802 70.048 87 105 19

L2-07 - EWAN BENNIE -
10:28:21.210 1 2:06.052 67.686 68 104 19

10:30:25.131 2 2:03.921 68.850 69 105 19

10:32:29.381 3 2:04.250 68.668 103 109 19

10:34:31.219 4 2:01.838 70.027 77 108 19

10:36:34.765 5 2:03.546 69.059 96 109 19

10:38:37.240 6 2:02.475 69.663 82 106 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/19/2019 10:41 AM


